IP65
GENERAL SPECIFICATION
Housing: Aluminium.
Finish: Exterior grade, powder coated paint.
Gaskets: One piece silicone.
Reflector: Stainless Steel.
Diffuser: UV stabilized polycarbonate.
Drivers: HPF electronic, 120-277V (EU-240V).
Minimum Starting Temperature: -20°C.
Remote Emergency: Emergency option provides a 1.5 hour (3 hours for EU) emergency lighting facility. The remote system includes the
inverter module, NiCad batteries and a remote wall/ceiling LED charge indicator and test switch (NA only) Maximum distance between
wall/ceiling plate and luminaire is 4.5m/15’. Test switch fits a single gang box (not supplied).
Mechanical: Mounts directly over a standard electrical junction box (by others - North America only).
Delivered Lumens: Delivered lumens & LPW based on 3000K (min 80 CRI).
FRAMED WEB PIN 730
Specifications are subject to change without notice +1 416-531-9942 | sales@betacalco.com Page 1 of 4
© 2018 BETA-CALCO INC. betacalco.com Jan 7, 2019 8:43 AM
MOUNTINGS & OPTICS
Exterior - Wall
Surface
Exterior - Wall
Surface (Framed)
13 0000 13 0010 13 0020 13 0030
FRAMED WEB PIN 730
Specifications are subject to change without notice +1 416-531-9942 | sales@betacalco.com Page 2 of 4
© 2018 BETA-CALCO INC. betacalco.com Jan 7, 2019 8:43 AM
HOW TO ORDER
A SPECIFY LUMINAIRE
Code: Style: Power (LED): Delivered lms: LPW:
13 0000 Type A 21W 1033 50
13 0010 Type B 35W 1751 51
13 0020 Type C 28W 1316 47
13 0030 Type D 42W 2036 49
Additional Information
Calculations based on metallic silver finish.
B SPECIFY CCT
30 3000K (min 80 CRI)
40 4000K (min 80 CRI)
C SPECIFY DIMMING
DB 0-10V Dimming (10%)
D SPECIFY FIXTURE FINISH
BL Black
MB Metallic bronze
MS Metallic silver
SS Stainless steel
E SPECIFY CENTER PANEL FINISH
WH White
BP Blue
RP Red
GP Green
F SPECIFY EMERGENCY
RE Remote Emergency
EXAMPLE SPECIFICATION CODE 130000/30/BL/BP
FRAMED WEB PIN 730
Specifications are subject to change without notice +1 416-531-9942 | sales@betacalco.com Page 3 of 4
© 2018 BETA-CALCO INC. betacalco.com Jan 7, 2019 8:43 AM
DIMENSIONAL DIAGRAMS
TYPE A TYPE B
TYPE C TYPE D
APPROVALS
FRAMED WEB PIN 730
Specifications are subject to change without notice +1 416-531-9942 | sales@betacalco.com Page 4 of 4
© 2018 BETA-CALCO INC. betacalco.com Jan 7, 2019 8:43 AM